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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B607743
Tryptamine
61-54-1
T233930
2023-03-09
2025-03-08

Test
Purity(%)

MELTING POINT (°C)
WATER BY KARL FISCHER(%0)
APPEARANCE
INFRARED SPECTRUM
SOLUBILITY IN METHANOL

Specification
98-100
113-118
0-2
Off-white powder
Conforms to Structure

almost transparency



